Rye 5K Summer Series
Pos

4
7
18
21
22
25
26
34
36
6l
68
73
75
76
83
91
95

Time

00:18:27
00:19:08
00:21.09
00:21:30
00:21:34
00:21:56
00:22:06
00:22:42
00:23:27
00:2718
00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:40
00:29:04
00:30:03
00:36:51
00:39:23

Name
Will Withecombe
Kieran Price
Claire Thomas
John Simcox
Michael Norris
Nicola Steed
Susan Rae
Andy Knight
Simon Weatherley
David Bratby
Michael Ellis
Sarah Marzaioli
Krista Barzee
Jacqueline Scott
Louise Cavill
Cheryl Withecombe
Henry Worthington

Age Cat
Senior Male
Male Vet 50

Female Vet 35
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 55

Senior Female

Female Vet 60
Male Vet 55
Senior Male
Male Vet 65
Male Vet 70

Female Vet 70

Female Vet 40

Female Vet 45

Female Vet 35

Female Vet 65
Male Vet 50



