Rye 5K Summer Series			
Pos	Time	Name	Age Cat
4	00:18:27	Will Withecombe	Senior Male
7	00:19:08	Kieran Price	Male Vet 50
18	00:21:09	Claire Thomas	Female Vet 35
21	00:21:30	John Simcox	Male Vet 40
22	00:21:34	Michael Norris	Male Vet 55
25	00:21:56	Nicola Steed	Senior Female
26	00:22:06	Susan Rae	Female Vet 60
34	00:22:42	Andy Knight	Male Vet 55
36	00:23:27	Simon Weatherley	Senior Male
61	00:27:18	David Bratby	Male Vet 65
68	00:28:16	Michael Ellis	Male Vet 70
73	00:28:23	Sarah Marzaioli	Female Vet 70
75	00:28:40	Krista Barzee	Female Vet 40
76	00:29:04	Jacqueline Scott	Female Vet 45
83	00:30:03	Louise Cavill	Female Vet 35
91	00:36:51	Cheryl Withecombe	Female Vet 65
95	00:39:23	Henry Worthington	Male Vet 50